1010K			
FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92 CANA CIZON DE 07 - 23	DOUAGUS 101 (BB)		
Tab settings ⇔ ⇒ ⇔ To the Honorable Convissions of Pater			
1 Name of conveying padylice):	36.1.59 and address of receiving party(les):		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Yu Chuan LIN			
	Name: SUPERSTAR LIGHTING CO., LTD. 4		
07/10/0/	Internal Address: P.O.Box 10-69, Chong Ho		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 1 Yes 1 No	Taipei, Taiwan 235		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment	Street Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road,		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Chong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235		
Other	City: Taipei Hsien State: TW ZIP: 235		
Execution Date: June 03, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗆 Yes 🔑 No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	90/0009		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, th	e execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
11			
Additional numbers atta	ched? ☐ Yes ☐ No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed; Name: SUPERSTAR LIGHTING CO., LID.	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
Internal Address: P.O. Box 10-69, Chong Ho,	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40 • -		
Taipei, Taiwan 235	7, Totaliee (07 Of 11 0.41)		
	☑ Enclosed CHECK \$ 021470		
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road,			
Jhong Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235	8. Deposit account number:		
City: Taipei Hsien State: TW ZIP: 235	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
	THIS SPACE		
of the original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy		
Yu Chuan LIN	Signature June 03, 2001		
Name of Person Signing	١ ١ ١ ١		
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: TFIREE		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			

PATENT REEL: 011990 FRAME: 0510

ASSIGNMENT

-	Γ	Docket: 1015AAJ
	(D Yu Chuan LIN	
	(2)	
(1-5) Insert Name(s) of Inventoriti.	(3)	
	(4)	
	(5)	·
	, ,	ther and and valuable conside
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and o erations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agreassign, transfer and set over to	
(6) Insert name of Assignee	(6) SUPERSTAR LIGHTING CO., LTD.	
(7) Insert eddress of Assignee	(7) 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Cho Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235	ng Ho City,
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, titl States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the inv patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor,	le and interest for the United ention, and all applications for
(8) Insert Identification of	(8) CANDLE SIMULATING DEVICE HAVING	LIGHTING DAVICE
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign		Fereign Application or Case No.
Application Number	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application	for patent in the United States
	of America	
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) on June 03, 2001	
(10) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number	
Assignee may deem necessary of 2) The undersigned agree concerning this application or sible in obtaining evidence and graded agrees. 3) The undersigned agrees states patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agreeding the invention and improve ceedings regarding the invention 5) The undersigned hereis the United States resulting from signee, as Assignee of the entitle herein assigned, and that he has 6) The undersigned hereis identification which may be necordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall benefit of the heirs, executors, In witness whereof, executors.	by authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue a said application or any division or divisions or continuing application or any division or divisions or continuing applications, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right (they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in each grant(s) the firm of Browdy and Melmark the power to insert excessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Unibe binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/cadministrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee, ited by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned na	invention hereby transferred. Erence which may be declared the Assignee in every way pos- btain a grant of a valid United facts known to me (us) respective (us), testify in any legal pro- ce any and all Letters Patents of ications thereof to the said Assigning the entire interest conflict herewith on this assignment any further ited States Patent Office for re- or assigns, and shall inure to the time(s).
(1) Dam June 03, 20	101 Name of Inventor Lin, YU-C	huan
(2) Date	Name of Inventor	
(3) Date	Name of Inventor	
(4) Date	Name of Inventor	•
(5) Date	Name of Inventor	
	Witness	
	Wimess	

RECORDED: 07/10/2001

PATENT REEL: 011990 FRAME: 0511